

Name

Carrickfergus Sailing Club Membership Application Form 2024



I wish to become a Member/Associate of Carrickfergus Sailing Club and herewith enclose my Entrance Fee and Subscription for the current season, to be returned in the event of non-election. I hereby agree, if elected to Membership, and as long as I remain a Member/Associate, to conform and abide by the current Code of Conduct, Bye-laws and Regulations which may be amended from time to time.

Membership fees for 2023 are: Ordinary £240, Family £300, Senior £120, Senior Family £150, Sailing Associate £120, Junior Associate £42, Associate (18-25) £62, House Associate £96.

Plus £10 deposit for each Gate and Clubhouse Entry Fob required. (Fobs cannot be issued to Junior Associates) You are applying for the membership period from 1st January 2024 to 31st December 2024.

Those persons applying for Sailing Associate should provide with their application a letter from their Home Club confirming they are a fully paid-up full member.

Those persons applying for Senior or Senior Family must have been Ordinary or Ordinary Family members for a full year previously.

Please complete both pages including Page 2 on Data Protection. All forms must be signed by Proposer and Seconder who are current Members of the Club, both of whom should be personally acquainted with the applicant. We will be unable to process incomplete forms.

Fees must be paid at the time of submission; either included with the form, or paid at the bar in the clubhouse, or by bank transfer to the Club Membership account; Account Name: Carrickfergus Amateur Rowing Club, Account Type: Business, Account Number: 30150312, Sort Code: 95-02-61

Date of Birth

This completed form should be posted to the Membership Secretary, Carrickfergus Sailing Club, Rodgers Quay, Carrickfergus BT38 8BE or left in the Membership Box at the bar.

Section 1 – To be completed by all Applicants (Please print clearly in Block Capitals)

Address							
Telephone				Email			
Signature				Date			
State whether me	mber c	of Carrickferg	us Sailing Club previ	ously			
Boat Details							
Membership Cate	gory			Membership F	ee £		
			Deposit for	Door/Gate Entry F	ob £		
	Total	Amount Encl	osed (Cash/Cheque/	Card/Bank Transfe	r) £		
Section 2 - To be co	mplete	ed by Propose	er and Seconder who	o are Members of	the Club		
Proposed By		, ,		Seconded By			
Signed				Signed			
Section 2 — Only to	ho con	anlated by Da	arent/Guardian of Ap	unlicants loss than	19 years of ago		
			becoming, if			: Saili	ing Cluh
			Print Name				
			pplying for Family M		of on 1 o	+ 10.0	
	TSHIP IS	to include Sp	oouse/Partner and cl	lillaren under 18 ye	Date of Birth	Tan	on year joining:
Spouse/Partner Child					Date of Birth	+-	
						+-	
Child					Date of Birth	+-	
Child					Date of Birth		
For Office Use Only	<i>/</i> ·						
Amount Received	<u>'</u>	Date	Membership Number	Date of Nomination	Date of Election	n	Card/Fob Issued
			· ·			$\overline{}$	•



Carrickfergus Sailing Club Membership Application Form 2024



Data Protection

The information you provide in this form will be used solely for dealing with you as a member of Carrickfergus Amateur Rowing Club incorporating Carrickfergus Sailing Club.

The club has a Data Privacy Policy which can be found at www.CarrickfergusSC.org. Your data will be stored in accordance with this Policy.

,	
The Club may publish a list of Boat Details on our website. This would include member's (or in the case of a family membership the lead family member's) name, boat name, boat type, and sail number. Do you consent to your data being shared in this way?	s / No
The club may arrange for photographs or videos to be taken of Club activities and published on our Yes website or social media channels to promote the club. Do you consent to your image being used by the Club in this way?	s / No
If you hold a family membership, your family member (Spouse/Partner), aged 18 and over should indicate their consent to the use of their image separately below. Family Member Yes	s / No
PARENTAL/GUARDIAN CONSENT (if children under 18) Do you consent to the use of your child's image Yes for the purposes above?	s / No
CSC may need to share data with the governing bodies RYA/ISA tick. Do you consent to this?	s / No
If you/the individual listed above later wish to withdraw consent, please contact www.CarrickfergusSC.org	
By agreeing to your images being used, you agree to assign any copyright or any other right of ownership of th images to the Club.	hese
Member's Signature Date	